with Modular boxes, replacement of Service Connection Cable from Feeder
Pillar, Earthing etc. for Akashvani (new 1KW FM Transmitter) at UDUPI
(Karnataka)

Dear Sir(s),

Your e-tender for the work mentioned above has been accepted on behalf
of the President of India at your tendered amount of < 2,57,460.00 (Rupees Two
Lakhs Fifty seven thousand Four hundred and Sixty only) which is 4.53olo ( Four
decimal Five three percent only) Above the estimated cost of < 2,46,3t1.00-00
(Rupees Two lakhs Forty six thousand Three hundred and eleven only) put to tender.

2. You are requested to submit the performance guarantee of 7 t2873.00 (Rupees